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Eidg. Frauen- und Meitlischwingfest Grachen — E ﬂ E
Hannigalp VS Eidgendssischer

Frauenschwingverband

02. Sept. 2023

Schlussrangliste

Preis: CHF 0.00

Aktive

Rang Name Jg.  Wohnort Klub

1 Riesen Angela ** 2003 Helgisried Bernerinnen
2a Rickenbacher Franzi * 1994 Zunzgen Steinhuserberg
2b  Kempf-Brunner Michelle 1998 Benken Linth

3 Kll‘ossner Melissa ** 1999 Horboden Bernerinnen
4a  Ruch Franziska ** 1983 Eriz Bernerinnen
4b  Egli Isabel ** 1997 Menzberg Steinhuserberg
4c  Beer Deborah * 2005 Eggiwil Bernerinnen
4d  Anthamatten Serena 2000 Steg SK Leukerbad
5 Suchet Mélissa * 2004 Grandvillard Pays-d'Enhaut
6a Bucher Antonia 2005 Wolhusen Steinhuserberg
6b  BrunVroni ** 1988 Schwarzenberg Steinhuserberg
7a Linggi Eveline * 2006 Oberarth Urschweiz

7b  Jenni Vanessa * 2000 Vordemwald Steinhuserberg
7c  Kuhne Sandra 2007 Uznach Linth

8 Zahner Marina ** 1990 Kaltbrunn Linth

9a KunziKatja 2005 Escholzmatt Bernerinnen
9b  Steiner Evelyn 2004 Kaltbrunn Linth

9c Keller Blanca ** 2006 Basadingen Schaffhausen
9d Tognella Chiara 2006 Merishausen Schaffhausen
10a Muller Sandra 1997 Nebikon Steinhuserberg
10 b Riedweg Davina 2007 Escholzmatt Steinhuserberg
10c Christ Manon 2006 Gempen Dorneck-Thierstein-
11 Hammerli Anja 2003 Weesen Lintl_w o

12 a Zahner Petra 1998 Kaltbrunn Linth

12b Wicki Lena 2007 Sorenberg Steinhuserberg
13 Bader Annamarie 2007 Ramiswil Mdmliswil-Ramiswil
14 Zemp Larissa 2006 Ebnet Steinhuserberg

%

M I G RO S SWAROVS)I?IF

OPTIK

Total
57.25

56.50
56.50
56.25
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.50
56.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.75
52.25
52.25
51.00
34.75
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Eidg. Frauen- und Meitlischwingfest Grachen —

Hannigalp VS

02. Sept. 2023

EJFIs]v]

Eidgendssischer
Frauenschwingverband

Schlussrangliste

Preis: CHF 0.00

Meitli 1

Rang Name
1 Kiinzi Laura **

2 Laimbacher Carmen **
3a Felber Nina **

3b  Ayer Audrey *

3¢ ZempJolina*™

3d Schelbert Angelika **
3e GerberAline *

4 Vogel Alina *

5 Fontaine Anais *

6 Schipbach Simona *
7a Marty Sara *

7b  Steinauer Nadja *

8 Kuhne Enya *

9a  Zurcher Ronja *

9b  Stalder Chantal

9c  Gisler Amélie *

10a Locher Melanie *

10 b Ziegler Angelina

10 ¢ Jolliet Camille

11a Perren Mara

11 b Rudisuli Nora

11 ¢ Meer Luzia *

12 Niederberger Joana *
13a Schluchter Gianna
13 b Widmer Sereina

14a Ruegg Deborah

14 b Lochmatter Dominique
14 ¢ Keller Jasmin

15 Dirren Luana *

16 Keller Fiona

17 Bart Lea

18 Fragniere Lily

19 Birrer Josephine

MIGROS

Jo.
2008

2008
2008
2010
2009
2008
2008
2008
2010
2008
2010
2008
2009
2010
2009
2008
2008
2010
2010
2009
2008
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2008
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2008

Wohnort
Escholzmatt

Siebnen
Schétz

Le Crét
Ebnet
Muotathal
Wasen
Grosswangen
Charrat
Bowil
Alpthal
Willerzell
Uznach
Gondiswil
Escholzmatt
Einsiedeln
Bérau
Buochs
Aigle
Brig-Gils
Amden
Eriswil
Dallenwil
Aeschlen ob
ISreien
Buron
Leuk-Stadt
Richenthal
Visp

Kriens
Emmenmatt
Cousset
Tegerfelden

Klub
Bernerinnen

Urschweiz
Steinhuserberg
Veveyse
Steinhuserberg
Muotathal
Bernerinnen
Steinhuserberg
Charrat-Fully
Bernerinnen
Urschweiz
Urschweiz
Linth

Huttwil
Steinhuserberg
Urschweiz
Bernerinnen
SS Hergiswil
Pays-d'Enhaut
SK Oberwallis
Linth

Huttwil

SS Hergiswil
Bernerinnen
SK Wil/Linth
Steinhuserberg
SK Leukerbad
SK Zofingen
SK Leukerbad
SS Hergiswil
Bernerinnen
Estavayer le Lac
Aargauer

%

Ve

SWAROVSKI

OPTIK

Total

58.50
57.25
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.25
56.00
55.50
55.25
56.25
55.00
54.75
54.75
54.75
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.50
53.50
53.25
53.25
53.25
53.00
52.75
52.50
51.50
25.50

Resultat
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+—+—+
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Eidg. Frauen- und Meitlischwingfest Grachen —

Hannigalp VS

02. Sept. 2023

EJFIs]v]

Eidgendssischer
Frauenschwingverband

Schlussrangliste

Preis: CHF 0.00

Meitli 2

Rang Name
1a Morier Blanche **

1b Enz Nahla **

2 Ruch Lara **

3 Zahner Celina *

4a  Schluchter Laura *
4b  lten Laraina *

5 Ammann Ursina *

6a Grandgirard Océane *
6b Bieneck Ronja*

7 Bader Rosmari *

8a  Alves Vickie *

8b  Amstutz Silja

9a Loperetti Angélie *
9b  Hodel Vanessa

10a
10b
10¢c
10d
11a
11b
12a
12b
13a
13b
13¢
14 a
14 b
14 ¢
14d
15 Niederberger Malina

Locher Celine *
Ziegler Samira
Philipona Kiara *
Zurcher Marisa
Locher Julia *

Erni Celine

Kinzi Nina *
Oswald Elena
Wampfler Riana
Steinauer Elena
Banz Leonie
Charbonnet Sydney
Wahry Ronja
Heutschi Fabienne
Berset Louisa

16 Monnet Fanny

17 Felber Pia
18 Birrer Fiona

MIGROS

Jg.
2011

2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2013
2011
2013
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2011
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013

Wohnort Klub
La Tine Pays-d'Enhaut
Giswil Giswil
Eriz Bernerinnen
Kaltbrunn Linth
Aeschlen ob Bernerinnen
Alosen Ageri
Razins Linth
Cugy Estavayer le Lac
Laufelfingen Solothurn
Ramiswil Mumliswil-Ramiswil
Fleurier Val de Travers
Buren SS Hergiswil
Chéables Estavayer le Lac
Zaziwil Bernerinnen
Bérau Bernerinnen
Buochs SS Hergiswil
La Chatagne Val de Travers
Zollbruck Bernerinnen
Bérau Bernerinnen
Ibach Urschweiz
Wattenwil Bernerinnen
Hergiswil SS Hergiswil
Wolhusen Steinhuserberg
Willerzell Urschweiz
Entlebuch Steinhuserberg
Brignon Bramois
Aesch Oberwil
Kleindietwil Huttwil
Léchelles Estavayer le Lac
Dallenwil SS Hergiswil
Iserables Bramois
Schétz Steinhuserberg
Hergiswil Steinhuserberg
SWAROVSKI

OPTIK

Total
57.75

57.75
57.50
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.25
56.25
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.50
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.00
52.75
52.50
51.00

Resultat
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Ausz.
Zweig

Zweig
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Zweig
Zweig
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Zweig
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Eidg. Frauen- und Meitlischwingfest Grachen —
Hannigalp VS

EJFIs]v]

Eidgendssischer
Frauenschwingverband

02. Sept. 2023

Schlussrangliste

Preis: CHF 0.00

Zwergli

Rang Name Jg. Wohnort Klub

1 Schweizer Elea ** 2014 Basel Basel

2 Schliichter Vera ** 2014 Aeschlen ob Bernerinnen
3a Hodel Ramona * 2014 iéziwil Bernerinnen

3b Loperetti Kathlyn * 2014 Chables Estavayer le Lac
4 Michellod Syrianna * 2014 Hérémence Charrat-Fully

5 Iten Stephanie * 2015 Alosen Ageri

6a Mduller Alexa 2014 Hergiswil Steinhuserberg
6b  Morard Victoria 2015 Remaufens Veveyse

7a Bieneck Tarja * 2015 Laufelfingen Solothurn

7b  Berset Léonore Rose 2014 Léchelles Estavayer le Lac
8 Steiner Vivienne 2015 Menzberg Steinhuserberg
9a Schaad Joélle 2015 Selzach Solothurn

9b  Roth Alisha * 2015 Thun Bernerinnen

9c  Graf Svenja 2016 Aeschi Bernerinnen

10 Loperetti Rachel 2017 Chables Estavayer le Lac
11a Berger Hanna 2017 Milken Bernerinnen

11 b EmiLaura 2015 Ibach Urschweiz

12 Schaad Andri 2017 Selzach Solothurn

13 Philipona Lucile 2017 La Chéatagne Val de Travers
M I G Ro S SWAROVSKI

OPTIK

Total
59.75

58.25
57.00
57.00
56.50
56.25
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.00
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54.25
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